PREPARED 07/31/2017 10:56:34
PROGRAM: GM339L

EAL DESCRIPTION: EAL: 07312017 SFOX
PAYMENT TYPES
Checks . . . . . . . . . ..o e
EFTs . . T e
ePayables . B T
VOUCHER SELECTION CRITERIA
Voucher/discount due date . . . . .
All banks . e e e
REPORT SEQUENCE OPTIONS

Vendor . . . e e B R s e s e w e

Bank/Vendor c e e .
Fund/Dept/Div a . .
Fund/Dept/Dlv/Element/Ob% ..
Prog/Fund/Dept/Dlv/Elm/o j .

This report is K Vendor

Process by bank code? (Y,N) Lo
Print reports in vendor name sequence° (Y,N)
Calendar year for 1099 w1thhold1ng S e e s us

Disbursement year/per - %

Payment date . .

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
REPORT PARAMETER SELECTIONS

8/21/2017

XoPo ZE

One vendor per page? (Y,N)
One vendor per page? (Y,N)

Validate cash on hand? (Y,N)-

Validate cash on hand? (Y,N)

Y
Y

2017
2018/01
07/31/2017

z2222Z



PREPARED 07/31/2017,10:56:34 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 1
PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 08/21/2017 PAYMENT DATE: 07/31/2017
CITY OF HERCULES

EFT, EPAY OR

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT

0007579 00 ALEJANDRO MONROY

JUL17-MONROY PI0085 008596 00 07/27/2017 100-5536-611.90-00 JUL17-EBSD SWIM COACH 600.00

JUL17-MONROY PI0086 008597 00 07/27/2017 100-5536-611.90-00 JUL17-PIRANHAS COACH 312.50
VENDOR TOTAL * 912.50

0007405 00 ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY SERVICES

7089342 PI00S3 00 06/30/2017 100-5512-611.90-00 6/2-6/15/17 SECURITY SVCS 1,235.00

7116470 PI0094 00 06/30/2017 100-5512-611.90-00 6/16-6/29/17 SECURITY SVC 1,202.50
VENDOR TOTAL * 2,437.50

0002209 00 CCC GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT

701150 PI0095 008578 00 06/30/2017 262-5432-613.10-08 JUN 17-TRAFFIC SIGNALS 2,171.97
VENDOR TOTAL * 2,171.97

0006057 00 CHELSEA COLLIVER

JUL17-COLLIVER PI0083 008594 00 07/27/2017 100-5536-611.90-00 JUL17-EBSD SWIM COACH 950.00

JUL17-COLLIVER PI0084 008595 00 07/27/2017 100-5536-611.90~-00 JUL17-PIRANHAS COACH 1,375.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 2,325.00

0003491 00 FORENSIC SERVICES DIVISION

HPD-1706 PI0098 008591 00 06/30/2017 100-5160-618.30-00 JUN 17 SVCS 3,225.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 3,225.00

0006213 00 GRANICUS, INC.

87479 PI0089 008602 00 07/27/2017 460-4430-613.10-03 JUL17-DEC17 MEETINGS SVCS 12,600.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 12,600.00

0005974 00 JODI TAMOSUNAS

JUL17-TAMOSUNASPI0087 008598 00 07/27/2017 100-5536-611.90-00 JUL17-EBSD SWIM COACH 1,150.00

JUL17-TAMOSUNASPIO088 008599 00 07/27/2017 100-5536-611.90-00 JUL17-PIRANHAS COACH 1,375.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 2,525.00

0005232 00 KAISER PERMANENTE-OHSS

320900262135 PI0096 00 06/30/2017 100-4520-611.80-02 5/30-6/30/17 MEDICAL SVC 2,143.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 2,143.00

0005704 00 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING CENTER

17-20246 PI0099 008592 00 06/30/2017 100-5164-615.40-02 J.PENDLETON-RECORDS COURS 248 .00
VENDOR TOTAL * 248.00

0007512 00 PACIFIC SITE MANAGEMENT

49312 PI0101 008601 00 06/30/2017 221-5421-613.20-02 JUN17-REPAIR IRRIGATION 2,616.19

49310 PI0100 008593 00 06/30/2017 222-5422-613.20-00 JUN 17 - WEED ABATEMENT 4,400.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 7,016.19

0006072 00 PAPE MACHINERY EXCHANGE

1056475 PI0082 008590 00 07/27/2017 420-5475-613.50-00 SERVICE CALL & PARTS 1,270.91
VENDOR TOTAL * 1,270.91

0005755 00 POSTMASTER RODEO POST OFFICE



PREPARED 07/31/2017,10:56:34

PROGRAM: GM339L

CITY OF HERCULES

SEQ# VENDOR NAME
VOUCHER P.O.

VEND NO
INVOICE

0005755
FALLGUIDE

0007278
5514-9
5566-3

0007600
141079

0002568
54788

0007410
43104

0004423
8265

00

00

00

00

00

BNK CHECK/DUE
DATE

POSTMASTER RODEO POST OFFICE
PI0080 008584 00 07/27/2017

STAILING S & S RV REPAIR
PI0090Q 00 06/30/2017
PI0O091 00 06/30/2017

SUPERION, LLC
PI0079 008581 00 07/27/2017

VERMONT SYSTEMS, INC.
PI0097 00 06/30/2017

WESCO GRAPHICS, INC
PIO081 008589 00 07/27/2017

WILLIAM R. GRAY AND COMPANY
PI0092 008560 00 06/30/2017

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

100-5510-622.

100-5164-613.
100-5164-613.

460-4430-613.

460-4430-613.

100-5510-611.

346-5970-641.

AS OF:

50-00
50-00

10-03

10-03

90-00

05-04

08/21/2017

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

2017 FALL GUIDE POSTAGE
VENDOR TOTAL *

FRONT END/ELECTRICAL
LOF & BRAKE PADS

VENDOR TOTAL *
JUL17-JUN18 NAVILINE

VENDOR TOTAL *
RECTRAC SOFTWARE

VENDOR TOTAL *
2017 FALL GUIDE PRINTING

VENDOR TOTAL *
JUN 17 - ITC

VENDOR TOTAL *
TOTAL EXPENDITURES ****

GRAND TOTAL IEREEEE RS R E SR EEERES S S

PAYMENT DATE:

07/31/2017

1,346.75
1,346.75

110.00
221.13

331.13
54,597.18
54,597.18

5,267.38
5,267.38
2,481.29
2,481.29
28,543.51

28,543.51
129,442 .31

AMOUNT

129,442.31



ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PRELIMINARY CHECK REGISTER PAGE 1

PREPARED 7/31/2017, 10:59:12
DISBURSEMENT PERIOD 01/2018

PROGRAM: GM348U
CITY OF HERCULES
BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

CHECK VENDOR VENDOR CHECK CHECK DISCOUNTS/RETAINAGE
NUMBER NUMBER SEQ# NAME DATE AMOUNT TAKEN
117101 7579 00 ALEJANDRO MONROY 07/31/2017 912.50 .00
117102 7405 00 ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY SERVICES 07/31/2017 2,437.50 .00
117103 2209 00 CCC GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 07/31/2017 2,171.97 .00
117104 6057 00 CHELSEA COLLIVER 07/31/2017 2,325.00 .00
117105 3491 00 FORENSIC SERVICES DIVISION 07/31/2017 3,225.00 .00
117106 6213 00 GRANICUS, INC. 07/31/2017 12,600.00 .00
117107 5974 00 JODI TAMOSUNAS 07/31/2017 2,525.00 .00
117108 5232 00 KAISER PERMANENTE-OHSS 07/31/2017 2,143.00 .00
117109 5704 00 OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF, CCC LETC 07/31/2017 248.00 .00
117110 7512 00 PACIFIC SITE MANAGEMENT 07/31/2017 7,016.19 .00
117111 6072 00 PAPE MACHINERY EXCHANGE 07/31/2017 1,270.91 .00
117112 5755 00 POSTMASTER 07/31/2017 1,346.75 .00
117113 7278 00 STAILING S & S RV REPAIR 07/31/2017 331.13 .00
117114 7600 00 SUPERION, LLC 07/31/2017 54,597.18 .00
117115 2568 00 VERMONT SYSTEMS, INC. 07/31/2017 5,267.38 .00
117116 7410 00 WESCO GRAPHICS, INC. 07/31/2017 2,481.29 .00
117117 4423 00 WILLIAM R. GRAY AND COMPANY 07/31/2017 28,543.51 .00

NUMBER OF CHECKS 17 GRAND TOTAL 129,442.31



PREPARED07/31/2017, 11:28:52

PROGRAM: GM346L
CITY OF HERCULES
MECHANICS BANK

BANK 00

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER

ACCOUNTING PERIOD

PAGE
REPORT NUMBER

1

2018/01

3

NO

REMITTANCE AMOUNT
(NET OF DISC/RETAIN)

117102

117103

117104

117105

117106

117107

117108

117109

117110

117111

117112

117113

117114

117115

7405

2209

6057

3491

6213

5974

5232

5704

7512

6072

5755

7278

7600

2568

ALEJANDRC MONROY

ALLIED UNIVERSAL SECURITY

CCC GENERAL SERVICES DEPA

CHELSEA COLLIVER

FORENSIC SERVICES DIVISIO

GRANICUS, INC.

JODI TAMOSUNAS

KAISER PERMANENTE-OHSS

LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING

PACIFIC SITE MANAGEMENT

PAPE MACHINERY EXCHANGE

POSTMASTER RODEO POST OFF

STAILING S & S RV REPAIR

SUPERION, LLC

VERMONT SYSTEMS,

PI0085
PI0086

PIO093
PI0094

PI0095

PI0083
PI00O84

PI0098

PIO089

PI0087
PI0O088

PI0096

PI0099

PI0100
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PIO082

PI0O08O

PI0090
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PI0OO0O79

PIC097

008596
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008578

008594
008595

008591

008602

008598
008599

008592

008593
008601

008590

008584

008581

07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017

07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017

07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017
07/31/2017

07/31/2017

07/31/2017

100-5536-611.
100-5536-611.

100-5512-611.
100-5512-611.

262-5432-613.

100-5536-611.
100-5536-611.

100-5160-618.

460-4430-613.

100-5536-611.
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90-00
90-00
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10-03
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PREPARED07/31/2017, 11:28:52
PROGRAM: GM346L
CITY OF HERCULES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER

BY BANK NUMBER

PA(
ACCOUNTING PERIOD

GE
2018/0

REPORT NUMBER

REMITTANCE AMOUNT
(NET OF DISC/RETAIN)

2
1
3

BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK
CHECK VENDOR VENDOR

NO NO NAME

117116 7410 WESCO GRAPHICS, INC.
117117 4423

WILLIAM R. GRAY AND COMPA PI0092

VOUCHER P.C. DATE
NO NO
PI0O081 008589 07/31/2017

008560 07/31/2017

100-5510-611.9C0-00

346-5970-641.05-04

BANK/CHECK TOTAL

ALL BANKS/CHECKS TOTAL

2,481.29
2,481.29 *

28,543.51
28,543.51 *
129,442.31

129,442.31

2,481.29

28,543.51

129,442.31

129,442.31



PREPARED(07/31/2017, 18:33:00
PROGRAM: GM346L

CITY OF HERCULES

BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER BY BANK NUMBER

PAGE 1
ACCOUNTING PERIOD 2018/01

NO

NO NO NAME

CHECK VENDOR VENDOR
117118 7530 UNITED STATES TREASURY

REPORT NUMBER 4
DATE REMITTANCE AMOUNT CHECK
ACCOUNT (NET OF DISC/RETAIN) TOTAL
07/31/2017 100-0000-208.10-00 129.96
129.96 * 129.96
BANK/CHECK TOTAL 129.96 129.96
ALL BANKS/CHECKS TOTAL 129.96 129.96




PREPARED 7/31/2017,
PROGRAM: GM348U
CITY OF HERCULES

18:22:05

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE PRELIMINARY CHECK

REGISTER PAGE 1
DISBURSEMENT PERIOD 01/2018

BANK 00 MECHANICS BANK

CHECK VENDOR

VENDOR

AMOUNT TAKEN

NUMBER NUMBER SEQ# NAME

117118 7530
NUMBER OF CHECKS

00

UNITED STATES

TREASURY 07/31/2017

1 GRAND TOTAL



PREPARED 07/31/2017,18:18:55
PROGRAM: GM339L
CITY OF HERCULES

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE
NO NO NO DATE
0007530 00 UNITED STATES TREASURY

2ND QTR 2017 00 06/30/2017

100-0000-

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

AS OF: 08/21/2017 PAYMENT DATE:
ITEM
DESCRIPTION
208.10-00 94-6027345 2ND QTR 17

VENDOR TOTAL *
TOTAL EXPENDITURES ***x
GRAND TOTAL *X*kkkdkkkkkkkkkxkk k%

07/31/2017

EFT, EPAY OR

CHECK HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT AMOUNT
129.96
129.96
129.96
129.96



PREPARED 07/31/2017 18:18:55
PROGRAM: GM339L

EAL DESCRIPTION: EAL: 07312017 AGUTIERREZ
PAYMENT TYPES
ChecksS . . . . .« .« .« <« o« .0 a ..
EFTS . . « & v v e e e e e e e e e e e
ePayables e e e e
VOUCHER SELECTION CRITERIA
Voucher/discount due date
All banks . i
REPORT SEQUENCE OPTIONS
Vendor . . ) e e e e
Bank/Vendor T
Fund/Dept/Div -
Fund/Dept/Dlv/Element/ % . . &
PrOJ/Fund/Dept/Dlv/Elm/O e - s o« .
This report is b% Vendor
Process by bank code? (Y,N)

Print reports in vendor name sequence'> kY;Nj

Calendar year for 1099 w1thhold1ng
Disbursement year/per .. o= . w o .
Payment date . . e

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
REPORT PARAMETER SELECTIONS

)4

N

N

08/21/2017

A

X One vendor per page? (Y, N)
One vendor per page? (Y,N) .
Validate cash on hand? (Y N)
vValidate cash on hand? (Y,N)

Y

i

2017

2018/01

07/31/2017

Zz2z2
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